
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Memo No.: WBSHC-496/24                     DATED: 22/08/2024 

 
Sub: Corrigendum 

 
            Some items in ANEXURE-I of Electronic Quotations vide TENDER NO: WBSHC/e- 
NIQ/17/2024 DATED: 08/08/2024 for Supply of Electrical Items, Plumbing Items, Computer 
Accessories and Stationery Items at Madinat-ul-Hujjaj, Action Area – II, New Town, Rajarhat, 
Kolkata – 700160 stands modified to the extent as follows. 

SL 
No 

Description for Description read as Qty UNIT 
Approx 
Annual 

Requirement 
1 

White Phenyle 5 Ltr  
White Phenyle 5 Ltr  (Sunrise / 
Similar) 

1.000 Jar 300 Jar 

2 Black Phenyle 5 Ltr Black Phenyle 5 Ltr (Sunrise/Similar) 1.000 Jar 150 Jar 

3 R 7 ltr R 7 ltr (Taski/Similar Brand) 1.000 Jar 100 Jar 

4 Acid 5 Ltr Acid 5 Ltr (Smart Home/Similar) 1.000 Jar 50 Jar 
5 Hand Wash 5 Ltr  Hand Wash 5 Ltr(Dettol/Lifeboy) 1.000 jar 50 Jar 

6 Harpick 500 ml Harpick 500 ml 1.000 Bottle 400 Bottle 

8 Hand Brush  Hand Brush (Crysto Bright/Similar) 1.000 Per Pcs 200 Pcs 

9 Wet Mop Big Size with Stick Wet Mop with Stick (5 ft.  
Gala/Similar) 

1.000 Per Pcs 150 Pcs 

10 Dry Mop Big Size with Stick Dry Mop with Stick (5 ft.  
Gala/Similar) 

1.000 Per Pcs 100 Pcs 

11 Wiper Big Size with Stick Wiper Size with Stick (18” Mr. Hi Fi/ 
Similar) 

1.000 Per Pcs 100 Pcs 

14 PVC Balti 18 Ltr PVC Balti 18 Ltr (Ceillo/Similar) 1.000 Per Pcs 200 Pcs 

16 Black Garbage Paper Big Size Black Garbage Paper (36”X42” Deep 
Lagoon/Similar ) 

1.000 Per 
Pckt 

1200 Pckt 

 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                       Sd/-   

     Executive Officer  
       West Bengal State Haj Committee 

 

 WBSHC-11011/3/2020-SEC(WBSHC)-WBSHC I/549824/2024


